Opto Circuits (India) Ltd.

Shareholding Pattern

BSE Scrip Code : 532391 Quarter Ending : March 2011
Date Begin: 01 Jan 2011 Date End : 31 Mar 2011
Total No. THetEl Ne Of. Total Shareholding SENES pled'ged of
Category of Shareholder No. of of Shares held in as a % of total No CHNERTES
Shareholders Dematerialized : encumbered
Shares of Shares
Form
Number of As a
As a % of As a % of shares % of Total
(A+B) (A+B+C) No. of
Shares

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family 3 41,817,432 41,817,432 22.43 22.43 - -
Sub Total 3 41,817,432 41,817,432 22.43 22.43 - -
(2) Foreign
ForeignlTgé\i/\i/(iiéjtejl;?s()Non-Residents Individuals / 1 10,473,485 ) 5.62 5.62 } }
Sub Total 1 10,473,485 - 5.62 5.62 - -
Lotal j{‘eﬁrgﬁgtd;rzg\)m HCUIICEC 4 52,290,917 41,817,432 28.05 28.05 - -
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Mutual Funds / UTI 12 737,782 737,782 0.40 0.40 - -
Financial Institutions / Banks 7 1,675,871 1,675,871 0.90 0.90 - -
Foreign Institutional Investors 150 71,282,701 71,282,701 38.24 38.24 - -
Sub Total 169 73,696,354 73,696,354 39.54 39.54 - -

(2) Non-Institutions



Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)
Non Resident Indians
Trusts
Foreign Nationals
Clearing Members
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository Receipts

have been issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter Group

(2) Public

Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

956

46,050

380

1,321

1,216

10

93

48,707

48,876

48,880

48,880

11,131,880

16,310,280

18,170,531

14,799,582

14,626,245

14,533

5,130

153,674

60,412,273

134,108,627

186,399,544

186,399,544

10,472,520

16,106,072

16,833,949

14,537,034

14,363,697

14,533

5,130

153,674

57,949,575

131,645,929

173,463,361

173,463,361

5.97

8.75

9.75

7.94

7.85

0.01

0.08

32.41

71.95

100.00

5.97

8.75

9.7

7.94

7.85

0.01

0.08

32.41

71.95

100.00

100.00



