Opto Circuits (India) Ltd.

Shareholding Pattern

BSE Scrip Code: 532391 Quarter Ending: March 2011
Date Begin: 01 Jan 2011 Date End: 31 Mar 2011

Date Degin: 01 ban 2011				0			
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	Total Shareholding as a % of total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	3	41,817,432	41,817,432	22.43	22.43	-	-
Sub Total	3	41,817,432	41,817,432	22.43	22.43	-	-
(2) Foreign							
Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals / Foreign Individuals)	1	10,473,485	-	5.62	5.62	-	-
Sub Total	1	10,473,485	-	5.62	5.62	-	-
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	4	52,290,917	41,817,432	28.05	28.05	-	-
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Mutual Funds / UTI	12	737,782	737,782	0.40	0.40	-	-
Financial Institutions / Banks	7	1,675,871	1,675,871	0.90	0.90	-	-
Foreign Institutional Investors	150	71,282,701	71,282,701	38.24	38.24	-	-
Sub Total	169	73,696,354	73,696,354	39.54	39.54	-	-
(2) Non-Institutions							

Bodies Corporate	956	11,131,880	10,472,520	5.97	5.97	-	-
Individuals						-	-
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	46,050	16,310,280	16,106,072	8.75	8.75	-	-
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	380	18,170,531	16,833,949	9.75	9.75	-	-
Any Others (Specify)	1,321	14,799,582	14,537,034	7.94	7.94	-	-
Non Resident Indians	1,216	14,626,245	14,363,697	7.85	7.85	-	-
Trusts	10	14,533	14,533	0.01	0.01	-	-
Foreign Nationals	2	5,130	5,130	-	-	-	-
Clearing Members	93	153,674	153,674	0.08	0.08	-	-
Sub Total	48,707	60,412,273	57,949,575	32.41	32.41	-	-
Total Public shareholding (B)	48,876	134,108,627	131,645,929	71.95	71.95	-	-
Total (A)+(B)	48,880	186,399,544	173,463,361	100.00	100.00	-	-
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	-	-	-	-		-	-
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(2) Public	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Sub Total	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	48,880	186,399,544	173,463,361	-	100.00	-	-